
Day Date Opponent Varsity JV C 
Tue 28-Nov Melrose Mindoro 7:15 6:00   

Fri 1-Dec Eau Claire Regis 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Tue 5-Dec Mauston 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Thu 7-Dec Logan 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Tue 12-Dec Central 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Fri 15-Dec Holmen 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Tue 19-Dec La Crescent-Hokah 7:15 6:00 4:45 

Fri 22-Dec Westby 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Wed 27-Dec Cambridge - Holiday Tourney 7:30 4:30 4:30 

Thu 28-Dec TBD—Holiday Tourney TBD TBD TBD 

Fri 5-Jan Sparta 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Tue 9-Jan Prairie du Chien 7:30 6:00  

Fri 12-Jan Arcadia - Midwest Players Classic 5:30   

Tue 16-Jan Onalaska 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Sat 20-Jan Bangor 7:00 4:00 2:30 

Tue 23-Jan Tomah 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Fri 26-Jan Central 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Tue 30-Jan Luther 7:00 5:45 5:45 

Fri 2-Feb Holmen 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Tue 6-Feb Logan 7:15  5:45 5:45 

Fri 9-Feb Sparta 7:15 5:45 5:45 

Sat 10-Feb Poynette at JustAGame (WI Dells) 2:30 12:50 12:50 

Tue 13-Feb Onalaska 7:00 5:45 5:45 

Thu 22-Feb Tomah 7:15 5:45 5:45 


